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BEV line
High quality oil-free compressors for the beverage dispensing industry



One alternative, many benefits

•	 Constant high quality of the drink

•	 Maintenance free

•	 Compact solution

•	 Quiet operating

No more

•	 Empty tank management

•	 Risks related to CO2 management

•	 Oxidation of the beverages

•	 Tanks disposal

•	 Space for tanks storage

MGF manufactures high quality oil-free compressors for the beverage dispensing industry, supporting small 
and large installations.

CONSTANT HIGH QUALITY OF THE BEVERAGES

Bag in box
systems

Beer tank
pressurization

Gas pumps 
for dispensing 

systems

Build-in 
custom solutions

Cocktail machines



Thanks to the long term co-operation developed with the KeyKeg
©
 team, MGF defined a 

range of small oil-free compressors able to satisfy most requirements of this application, 
providing:
•	 Small air receiver
•	 10 micron air filter
•	 Pressure regulator
•	 Automatic air receiver for the tank discharge of water (on demand
•	 Pressure gauge
•	 Thermal protection
•	 Safety valve
•	 Solutions from 1 up to 6 beer/wine taps in simultaneous operating
•	 All the versions are available with 230V-50/60Hz and 115V-60Hz motors
•	 Technical customer’s support for the right product choice.
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BEV LINE

Model Max 
simultaneous 

use of dispense 
taps

Motor 
input

Current 
consum.

Free air
delivery  

Tank size Max
pressure

Noise 
level

Size
LxDxH

Weight

kW A l/min@3bar –
CFM@43,5PSI

litres
gallons

bar
PSI

dB(A) cm
inch

 Kg
lbs

MINI BEV 2 0,11 0,6 7
0,25

- 7
101

55 20x18x22
7,9x7,1x8,7

5
11

MINI BEV 
EVO

4 0,4 1,9 22
0,78

3
0,8

7
101

56 48x23,5x29
19,5x9,2x11,4

16
35

BABY  
MONO

3 0,4 1,9 22
0,78

1,5
0,4

7
101

58 42x19x30
16,5x6,5x11,8

12
26

AS MONO 4 0,4 1,9 22
0,78

6
1,6

7
101

58 38x39x42
15x15,4x16,5

15
33

BABY 6 6 0,7 3,5 60
2,12

6
1,6

7
101

59 47x20x40
18,5x7,9x15,8

17
37



MGF Compressors s.r.l.
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20081 Abbiategrasso (MI) 
ITALY
 
Tel  +39 02 90 19 180
Fax +39 02 90 19 273
Email export@mgfcompressors.it
Web  www.mgfcompressors.com

THE MGF OIL-FREE KEYKEG SOLUTION

The new revolutionary KeyKeg
© system is supported by 

MGF oil-free compressors for drink dispensing.


