BEV line

High quality oil-free compressors for the beverage dispensing industry





CONSTANT HIGH QUALITY OF THE BEVERAGES

MGF manufactures high quality oil-free compressors for the beverage dispensing industry, supporting **small** and large installations.

Bag in box systems

Cocktail machines

Beer tank pressurization

Gas pumps for dispensing systems

Build-in custom solutions

STOP CO2

One alternative, many benefits

- Constant high quality of the drink
- Maintenance free
- Compact solution
- Quiet operating

No more

- Empty tank management
- Risks related to CO₂ management
- Oxidation of the beverages
- Tanks disposal
- Space for tanks storage

BEV LINE





MINI BEV



AS MONO



MINI BEV EVO

BABY MONO BABY 6

Thanks to the long term co-operation developed with the **KeyKeg®** team, MGF defined a range of small oil-free compressors able to satisfy most requirements of this application, providing:

- Small air receiver
- 10 micron air filter
- Pressure regulator
- Automatic air receiver for the tank discharge of water (on demand
- Pressure gauge
- Thermal protection
- Safety valve
- Solutions from 1 up to 6 beer/wine taps in simultaneous operating
- All the versions are available with 230V-50/60Hz and 115V-60Hz motors
- Technical customer's support for the right product choice.

Model	Max simultaneous use of dispense taps	Motor input	Current consum.	Free air delivery	Tank size	Max pressure	Noise level	Size LxDxH	Weight
		kW	А	l/min@3bar – CFM@43,5PSI	litres gallons	bar PSI	dB(A)	cm inch	Kg Ibs
MINI BEV	2	0,11	0,6	7 0,25	-	7 101	55	20x18x22 7,9x7,1x8,7	5 11
MINI BEV EVO	4	0,4	1,9	22 0,78	3 0,8	7 101	56	48x23,5x29 19,5x9,2x11,4	16 35
BABY MONO	3	0,4	1,9	22 0,78	1,5 0,4	7 101	58	42x19x30 16,5x6,5x11,8	12 26
AS MONO	4	0,4	1,9	22 0,78	6 1,6	7 101	58	38x39x42 15x15,4x16,5	15 33
BABY 6	6	0,7	3,5	60 2,12	6 1,6	7 101	59	47x20x40 18,5x7,9x15,8	17 37

THE MGF OIL-FREE KEYKEG SOLUTION

The new revolutionary **KeyKeg**® system is supported by **MGF oil-free compressors** for drink dispensing.







MGF Compressors s.r.l.

Via Pascoli 15 20081 Abbiategrasso (MI) ITALY

Tel +39 02 90 19 180 Fax +39 02 90 19 273 Email export@mgfcompressors.it Web www.mgfcompressors.com